MaAdALENANONDARAIN

Competing

Season Club inthe

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

ACT

No
TOLOSALDEA Yes
TOLOSALDEA Yes
TOLOSALDEA Yes
TOLOSALDEA No
TOLOSALDEA No
TOLOSALDEA No
TOLOSALDEA No
TOLOSALDEA No

MAIALEN TC
AMONDARAIN
AYUSO TOLOSALDEAXRRAUN KLUBA AR
KL
Bornin: TOLOSA
03-03-2005
Condition gr']meSTime§ Club.s. _ Clgbs Number Beﬂ Worst
boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
Formed 8 8 2 96 1 10:03,03 13:00,96
Formed 2 12 4 71 10:36,94 13:12,50
Formed 11 5 4 20 10:38,79 11:48,60
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed



